Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com4-25
R
4
FRM220-TM-10GMux
7× 1 GE to 10G Muxponder
The FRM220-TM-10GMux is a 7× 1GE to 10G Muxponder. Based on TDM technology, the Muxponder transports seven separate Gigabit
Ethernet data streams into a 10 Gbps SFP+  Based trunk port. This solution provides significant cost reduction and excellent fiber utilization

Connectors 7× SFP-LC & 1x SFP+  LC
Power Consumption 12W
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
FRM220-TM-10GMux 7× 1GE (SFP) to 10G (SFP+) muxponder card  (optional 10G SFP+  / GE SFP module)
Application
10G
 M
uxp
ond
er w
ith In-B
and
 M
anagem
ent   FR
M
220-TM
-10G
M
ux
10G Muxponder with In-Band Management
Primary
Secondary
10Gbps 10Gbps
1GE
1GE
1GE
1GE
1GE
1GE
1GE
Ethernet Switch
1GE
1GE
1GE
1GE
1GE
1GE
1GE
Ethernet Switch
FRM220-OPS51
Op�cal Protec�on Switch Op�cal Protec�on Switch
Mux/Demux Mux/Demux
FRM220-OPS51
FRM220-MD40 FRM220-MD40
FRM220-TM-10GMux
+ CH02M Chassis
FRM220-TM-10GMux
+ CH02M Chassis
Ver. Jan. 2022
Chassis Option
Model Name Description
FRM220-CH20(HS) 2U 19", 20 slots rack mount chassis with high speed cooling fan and rack mounting kit
FRM220-CH20-AC Chassis Power module 100~240 VAC, IEC connector, 200W
FRM220-CH20-DC48 Chassis Power module 36~72 VDC, 3 pin terminal block, 200W
FRM220-CH02M-AC/DC/AD 2-slot chassis with console port and AC, DC or AD power, with fan
FRM220-CH04A-AC/DC/AD 4-slot chassis with built-in AC, DC or AD power